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Jahrgang 2005-2007
1 a Wolf Stefan (2006) 10.00

+ Kunz Patrick (2005) 10.00

 
1 b von Moos Nico (2006) 10.00

+ Enz Mathias (2007) 10.00

 
1 c von Ah Alex (2006) 10.00

+ Durrer Linus (2007) 10.00

1 d Schilter Pirmin (2005) 10.00
+ Burch Marco (2006) 10.00

1 Imfeld Mathias (2005) 10.00
+ Lötscher Damian (2005) 10.00

1 Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 10.00
+ Kiser Andrin (2006) 10.00

1 Achermann Ivan (2005) 10.00
+ Imfeld David (2006) 10.00

2 a Zemp Ivan (2005) 9.75
+ Enz Mathias (2007) 9.75

2 b Stalder Thomas (2005) 9.75
+ Bacher Julian (2005) 9.75

2 c Schnider Dario (2005) 9.75
+ Rohrer Dominik (2006) 9.75

1 Omlin Patrik (2007) 9.75
+ Wicki Fabian (2007) 9.75

1 Grisiger Tim (2007) 9.75
+ Schilter Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 Wicki Silvan (2005) 9.00
- Kathriner Remo (2006) 9.00

1 a Rohrer Ivan (2005) 9.00
- Kunz Ivan (2006) 9.00

1 b Kunz Ivan (2006) 9.00
- Rohrer Ivan (2005) 9.00

1 c Kathriner Remo (2006) 9.00
- Wicki Silvan (2005) 9.00

1 Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.75
- Giger Samuel (2005) 8.75

1 Giger Samuel (2005) 8.75
- Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.75

1 Wicki Fabian (2007) 8.50
o Omlin Patrik (2007) 8.50

1 Schilter Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Grisiger Tim (2007) 8.50

1 Rohrer Dominik (2006) 8.50
o Schnider Dario (2005) 8.50

1 a Lötscher Damian (2005) 8.50
o Imfeld Mathias (2005) 8.50

1 b Kunz Patrick (2005) 8.50
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50

1 Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Burch Jonas 2 (2005) 8.50

1 Imfeld David (2006) 8.50
o Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50

1 a Enz Mathias (2007) 8.50
o Zemp Ivan (2005) 8.50

1 b Durrer Linus (2007) 8.50
o von Ah Alex (2006) 8.50

1 Burch Marco (2006) 8.50
o Schilter Pirmin (2005) 8.50

1 Bacher Julian (2005) 8.50
o Stalder Thomas (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2004
1 Ming Fabian (2004) 10.00

+ Kunz Florian (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Imfeld Adrian (2003) 10.00

+ Stucki Sven (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Giger Janik (2002) 10.00

+ Garovi Matteo (2003) 10.00

1 Bürlimann Simo (2002) 10.00
+ Müller Aron (2004) 10.00

1 Müller Ivo (2002) 9.75
+ Kunz Florian (2003) 9.75

1 a Berchtold Jan (2003) 9.75
+ Britschgi Joel (2002) 9.75

1 b Achermann Christian (2002) 9.75
+ Burch Severin (2003) 9.75

1 von Wyl Kevin (2004) 9.00
- Vogler Adrian (2004) 9.00

1 Vogler Adrian (2004) 9.00
- von Wyl Kevin (2004) 9.00

1 a von Ah Aaron (2004) 8.75
- Kiser Jonas (2004) 8.75

1 b Kiser Jonas (2004) 8.75
- von Ah Aaron (2004) 8.75

1 Garovi Matteo (2003) 8.75
o Giger Janik (2002) 8.75

1 Stucki Sven (2004) 8.50
o Imfeld Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 Müller Aron (2004) 8.50
o Bürlimann Simo (2002) 8.50

1 Kunz Florian (2003) 8.50
o Müller Ivo (2002) 8.50

1 Burch Severin (2003) 8.50
o Achermann Christian (2002) 8.50

1 Britschgi Joel (2002) 8.50
o Berchtold Jan (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Imfeld Maurus (2009) 10.00

+ Loberti Andrin (2009) 10.00

 
1 Burch Jan (2009) 10.00

+ Schallberger Florian (2008) 10.00

 
1 Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75

+ Kathriner Lenny (2009) 9.75

1 Burch Arno (2009) 9.75
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 9.75

1 Vogler Lukas (2009) 9.00
- Burch Patrick (2009) 9.00

1 a Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 9.00
- Burch Ivo (2008) 9.00

1 b Burch Patrick (2009) 9.00
- Vogler Lukas (2009) 9.00

1 c Burch Ivo (2008) 9.00
- Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 9.00

1 Loberti Andrin (2009) 8.75
o Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.75

1 Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Burch Arno (2009) 8.50

1 Schallberger Florian (2008) 8.50
o Burch Jan (2009) 8.50

1 Kathriner Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.50

1 Hess Ennio (2009) 8.50
o Loberti Andrin (2009) 8.50


